2" Fra Orienteering

Data creazione: 2024/09/27 05:39:55

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 15/09/2019

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo
BETHAZ Alberto

PELLEGRINO Gilberto
ZAMPERIN Enzo

NARCISO Luca

GHIRARDI Massimo

PAIRONE Davide

FERRANTE Massimo
CIMNAGHI Elisabetta

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo
BELTRAMO Marina
MARGAIRA Rita
PIZZONIA Annunziata
PILATI Luciano
ALACEVICH Antonio
MANFREDI Bruno
MINIOTTI Corrado
MASSIMELLI Arcangela
NARCISO Michele
MASSONE Germana
FALLETTO Claudio
BELTRANDO Marcello

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
IKP

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
CRAL G.T.T.

OPK Miraflores ASD
OPK Miraflores ASD
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. GSPORT
C.U.S. TORINO
OPK Miraflores ASD
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
C.U.S. TORINO
CRAL G.T.T.

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. GSPORT
A.S.D. GSPORT
ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD

Tempo
00:29:35
00:38:20
00:34:43
00:37:20
00:42:48
00:49:32
00:48:17
00:56:10
01:06:48

Tempo
00:29:36
00:35:37
00:35:48
00:36:06
00:39:55
00:44:01
00:40:06
00:45:51
00:37:00
00:43:42
00:33:23
00:33:23
00:38:06



